# BA

Bachelor's Degree Program	Year	ECTS	Fee(Annu ally)
Business Administration (Specialization in Finance, Marketing, Management and Accounting)	3	180	5500 USD
Computer Science	4	240	5500 USD
International Relations	4	240	5000 USD
<u>Psychology</u>	4	240	5000 USD
Architecture	4	240	5 000 USD
<u>Economics</u>	4	240	5000 USD
Undergraduate joint Degree in Hospitality Management with Fairleigh Dickinson University, USA;	3	200	7500 USD
Joint BBA program with Rennes School of Business, France;	3	184	10,000 EUR
Undergraduate joint Degree program in Cyber Security with New Jersey City University, USA	3	200	10,000 USD
Joint Undergraduate Program in Computer Science with Farleigh Dickinson University, USA	3	200	10,000 USD

## MA

Master's Degree program	Year	ECTS	Fee(Annually)
Business Administration (MBA) (Specialization in Finance, Management and Marketing)	2	120	5000 USD
GRENOBLE MBA	2.5	120	18900 EUR (Total program fee)
Information Technology Management	2	120	5000 USD
Joint Master's Degree program in Digital Logistics Management with TH Wildau, Germany	2	120	7000 EUR
Joint Master's Degree program in Hospitality Management with University of Central Florida - USA	2	120	10000 USD

### **PHD**

Phd Program	Year	ECTS	Fee(Annually)
<u>Management</u>	3	60	5000 USD
Marketing	3	60	5000 USD
<u>Economics</u>	3	60	5000 USD

### **ADDMISSION FEE: - 350 USD**

#### Instruction:

I need to receive each student in a separate email.

Each email must contain:

- 1. Full name of student
- 2. Passport number of student
- 3. program
- 4. nationality
- 5. attached passport copy
- 6. attached school certificate copy

We will have a communication about each student in only one conversation.